A.P.N.	#		122	0-2	2-31	.0-09	5
ESCRO	W N	_{IO.} 02	010	023			4.3.45%

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

HOMECO 5, L.L.C. 1240 Monarch Gardnerville, NV 89410

020500694

Signature

Notary Public

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

	Mus	it be filed wit	hin 15 days after	r completion I	NRS 108.228			
		Į,	ndividual or Con	rporation				
NOTICE IS HER	EBY GIVEN:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		porturon		\ \		
	erest or estate stated i	in paragraph	3 below in the	real property	hereinafter de	scribed is ow	ned by	the
following:							1	
NAME	STREE	T AND NO.		CITY STATE				
HOMECO 5, I	·		Monarch			erville,	NV	89410
	(If more than or		interest stated, the	name and addre	76.	•	N	1
			Monarch			erville,		
	l name and address of							
and addresses of al	ll the co-owners who	own said in	terest or estate a	as joint tenan	ts, as tenants i	n common or	otherw	ise, if
	one owner, are set for	_		_).)	•		
3. That the nat	ure of the title of said	d owner, or	if more than one	e, then of said	d owner and co	o-owners is: I	n Fee.	
	If all an along for a suite and	4 UT., TU1	in a set for		/_/			
	If other than fee, strike ou	it "In Pee" and	insert for example	~ /	/ -			
4. That on the				a	work of impr	ovement on th	ie real p	property
hereinafter describ	ed was completed.				/ B.	.172 7412	L 17-	
5. That the nan	ne of the original con	itractor, if a	ny, for such wo	rk of improve	ement was	illa wit	U XO	<u>u</u>
	(If no contractor for	r work of impre	wament or a whole	insert "No Con	atena ata a IIX		-	
PM						stad ama	_	
That the real pro	operty herein referred	d to is situat	ed in the City of	air uir.	" COLDOL	ated are	<u>a</u>	
County of	19145	,	State of Nevada	and is descr	ribed as follow	s:		
G T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			\	_	~			
See Exhibit "A" a	ttached hereto and l	by reference	e made a part h	ereof for co	mplete legal d	escription.		
Commonly known	as: 692 Ann 1	Way NV		1 1 .				
and the same of th		iay, m		HOMECO	5, L.L.	.		
Read this note b		\		101.200	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
or by an agent	r, only one need sign, per	7%		BY DIM	melas	lan_		
The owner or agent wh	o signs the notice itself mon below.	ust		D1	nie Jack	ion.		
uiso sign dio vonnouno	ii oolow.	The same of the sa		/				
		V	ERIFICATI	ON	•			
The undersigned hei	ng duly sworn, says: T				l knows the con	tents thereof ar	nd the ca	ma
is true of his/her/thei		nat persueran	by read the forego	ing notice and	i kilows the con	ichis dicreor ai	iu uic sa	.1110
is true of mis/nor/me	n own knowledge.	/)			a \n			
STATE OF NEV	7ADA	/ /		RY	mues	ulson	,	
5.1.1.2 51	} ss.	/		Boni	nie Jack	son		
COUNTY OF DO	ouglas 🥇 "	/			()			
330.11. 01		/ _			•			
This instrument was	acknowledged before t	ne on	-1000					
by, Bonnie J	acknowledged before r Jackson	v			A CALLED	WANNA NU	TTALL	į

Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Churchill County No. 9731553 - Expires October 28, 2000

0537346

BK 0 3 0 2 PG 0 6 7 0 8

Order No.: 020500694, 02010023

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, described as follows:

Lot 707, as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 7, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on March 27, 1974, as Document No. 72456.

Assessors Parcel No. 1220-22-310-095

REQUESTED BY Stewart Title of Douglas County IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. REVADA

2002 MAR 19 PM 3: 26

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

0537346

STEWART TITLE **Guaranty Company**

BK 0302 PG 06709

SCHEDULE A **CLTA PRELIMINARY REPORT** (12/92)